P26_PureForm_area_medium_comfort  03/20  page 1 of 6
Ordering guide	 example: P26-140L-650-NW-G2-AR-5-120-MGY
Prefix
P26
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
P26	 PureForm area
medium, 26"
140L	 140 LEDs (comfort engine) 450	 450 mA
650	 650 mA
1150	 1150 mA
1675	 1675 mA
2100	 2100 mA
WW-G2	 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2	 Neutral White 4000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
CW-G2	 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2	 Warm Yellow 2700K,
80 CRI Generation 2 1
BW-G2	 Balanced White 3500K
(80 CRI) Generation 2 1
AM-G2	 Amber Generation 2 1, 13
AR 	 Arm Mount
(standard) 2
The following mounting kits must be
ordered separately (See accessories)
SF	 Slip Fitter Mount 3
(fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
WS	 Wall mount with surface conduit
rear entry permitted
RAM	 Retrofit arm mount kit 2
Type 2
2	 Comfort Type 2
Type 3
3	 Comfort Type 3
Type 5
5	 Comfort Type 5
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
UNV	� 120-277V (50/60Hz)
HVU	� 347-480V (50/60Hz)
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing lens Photo-sensing Electrical Luminaire
DD	� 0-10V External dimming (controls
by others) 4
FAWS	� Field Adjustable Wattage Selector 4,5
SW	� Interface module for SiteWise 4,6,8
LLC	� Integral wireless module  4, 6, 7, 16
BL	 Bi-level functionality 4, 16
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming
CS50	� Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours 4,7
CM50	� Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours 4,7
CS30	� Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours 4,7
CM30	� Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours 4,7
IMRI2	 Integral with #2 lens 14
IMRI3	� Integral with #3 lens 14
PCB	 Photocontrol Button 7,9
TLRD5	 Twist Lock Receptacle
5 Pin 10
TLRD7	� Twist Lock Receptacle
7 Pin 10
TLRPC	 Twist Lock Receptacle
w/Photocell 9,11
Fusing
F1	 Single (120, 277, 347VAC) 9
F2	 Double (208, 240, 480VAC) 9
F3	 Canadian Double Pull

Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
3000K only
Site & Area
PureForm
P26  medium area light
with comfort optics
P26_PureForm_area_medium_comfort  03/20  page 2 of 6
PureForm P26 Accessories   (ordered separately, field installed)
Controls Accessories Mounting Accessories
BL Optional Remote Programming Tool
FSIR-100
PureForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
P26-SF-G2-(F)	 �Slip Fitter Mount (fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
P26-RAM-G2-(F)	 Retrofit Arm mount kit
P26-WS-G2-(F)	 �Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
P26-BD-G2	 Bird deterrent

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-140L-450-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 3000 22 2329 B1-U0-G1 104 2394 B1-U0-G1 107 2346 B1-U0-G1 105
P26-140L-650-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 3000 30 3330 B2-U0-G2 110 3423 B2-U0-G2 113 3353 B2-U0-G1 110
P26-140L-1150-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 3000 52 5641 B2-U0-G2 108 5800 B2-U0-G2 111 5681 B3-U0-G2 109
P26-140L-1675-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 3000 76 7831 B3-U0-G3 103 8051 B3-U0-G3 106 7887 B3-U0-G2 104
P26-140L-2100-WW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 3000 96 9376 B3-U0-G3 98 9639 B3-U0-G3 101 9443 B3-U0-G2 99
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-140L-450-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 4000 22 2412 B1-U0-G1 107 2480 B1-U0-G1 110 2429 B2-U0-G1 109
P26-140L-650-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 4000 30 3448 B2-U0-G2 113 3545 B2-U0-G2 116 3473 B2-U0-G1 114
P26-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 4000 52 5842 B2-U0-G2 111 6006 B2-U0-G2 114 5884 B3-U0-G2 113
P26-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 4000 75 8110 B3-U0-G3 106 8338 B3-U0-G3 109 8168 B3-U0-G2 108
P26-140L-2100-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 4000 96 9710 B3-U0-G3 101 9982 B3-U0-G3 103 9779 B3-U0-G2 102
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-140L-450-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 5000 22 2508 B1-U0-G1 112 2579 B1-U0-G1 116 2526 B2-U0-G1 113
P26-140L-650-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 5000 30 3586 B2-U0-G2 118 3687 B2-U0-G2 121 3612 B2-U0-G1 119
P26-140L-1150-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 5000 52 6076 B2-U0-G2 116 6246 B3-U0-G3 120 6119 B3-U0-G2 117
P26-140L-1675-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 5000 76 8434 B3-U0-G3 111 8671 B3-U0-G3 114 8494 B3-U0-G2 112
P26-140L-2100-CW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 5000 96 10098 B3-U0-G3 105 10382 B3-U0-G3 108 10170 B3-U0-G3 106
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 5000K
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.